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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Grenier3032
All Around

8.700 8.400 9.2009.150 35.450
7 3 1 1 1 

1 

Shayne Fraser3151
Tumble Time

8.800 8.650 8.6509.100 35.200
5 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Avery Mather3052
Gym Express

8.900 8.100 8.6508.850 34.500
4 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Reese Pinzino3155
Tumble Time

8.500 8.450 8.4509.000 34.400
9T 2 3 6 4 

4 

Sydney Hanlon3135
Gymport

9.400 7.300 8.8008.500 34.000
1 8 5 2 5 

5 

Keira Barr3029
All Around

9.000 8.000 8.6007.000 32.600
3 5T 12 5 6 

6 

Katie Dorey3049
Gym Express

8.550 8.000 7.3508.400 32.300
8 6T 6 13 7 

7 

Reese Laube3133
Gymport

8.450 6.600 8.2508.100 31.400
11T 10T 7 8 8T

8T

Sofia Carswell3130
Gymport

8.300 7.400 8.4007.300 31.400
13 7 10T 7 9T

9T

Mc Kenna Benoit3072
Kaleidoscope

8.750 6.500 7.9007.400 30.550
6 12 9 9 10 

10 

Sophia Gay3073
Kaleidoscope

8.500 6.600 7.8007.300 30.200
10T 11T 11T 10 11 

11 

Cece Gray3048
Gym Express

8.450 7.200 7.5006.000 29.150
12T 9 13 12 12 

12 

Samantha Miller3099
Planet

9.050 5.000 7.5507.500 29.100
2 13 8 11 13 

13 
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